HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 369 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "R.S. 22:2455.1 through 2455.41" to "R.S. 22:2461 through 2501"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 5, after "rulemaking;" delete "to provide for"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 14, change "R.S. 22:2455.1 through 245.41" to "R.S. 22:2461 through 2501"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 1, line 17, change "§2455.1." to "§2461."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 11, change "\\$2455.2." to "\\$2462."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 3, line 16, change "\<u>§2455.3.</u>" to "\<u>§2463."</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 3, line 19, change "<u>§2455.4.</u>" to "<u>§2464.</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 3, line 22, change "§2455.5." to "§2465."
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 4, line 2, change "§2455.11." to "§2471."
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 5, line 3, change "§2455.12." to "§2472."
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 5, line 21, change "<u>§2455.13.</u>" to "<u>§2473.</u>"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 24 On page 6, line 6, change "§2455.14." to "§2474."
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 26 On page 6, line 15, change "<u>§2455.15.</u>" to "<u>§2475.</u>"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 7, line 15, change "§2455.16." to "§2476."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 8, line 12, change "<u>§2455.17.</u>" to "<u>§2477.</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 6 On page 9, line 9, change "<u>§2455.18.</u>" to "<u>§2478.</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 8 On page 9, line 19, change "<u>§2455.19.</u>" to "<u>§2479.</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- 10 On page 9, line 20, change "R.S. 22:2455.18" to "R.S. 22:2478."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- 12 On page 9, line 25, change "<u>§2455.20</u>" to "<u>§2480.</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 20
- 14 On page 10, line 4, change "R.S. 22:2455.19" to "R.S. 22:2479."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 21
- On page 10, line 5, change "<u>§2455.21.</u>" to "<u>§2481.</u>"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 22
- 18 On page 10, line 9, change "R.S. 22:2455.18" to "R.S. 22:2478."
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 23
- 20 On page 10, line 11, change "<u>§2455.31.</u>" to "<u>§2491.</u>"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 24
- 22 On page 10, line 21, change "§2455.32." to "§2492."
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 25
- 24 On page 11, line 2, change "§2455.41." to "§2501."
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 26
- On page 11, line 8, change "healthcare" to "health care"
- 27 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 27</u>
- 28 On page 12, line 10, change "R.S. 22:2455.11 or 2455.12" to "R.S. 22:2471 or 2472"
- 29 AMENDMENT NO. 28
- 30 On page 12, line 12, change "R.S. 22:2455.11 or 2455.12" to "R.S. 22:2471 or 2472"